
* Radial Lead Rectangular Micro Fuse
* Time-Lag Type

* VDE Approval [100mA - 6.3A]
* SEMKO Approval [100mA - 6.3A]
* Recognized under the Components Program of U.L.
  File No.E56092 [100mA - 6.3A]
* Recognized under the Components Program of U.L. for Canada
   C-UL  File No.E56092 [100mA - 6.3A]
* CCC applicable [100mA - 6.3A]
* Authorized by METI [1A - 4A]

APPROVALS :

FEATURES :

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :DIMENSIONS :

SPECIFICATIONS :

Catalog Symbol Ampere Rating
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TAPING SPECIFICATIONS :

0.5 min

0.6    0.1

5.08    0.1

L = 1: 18.8 mm
      2:   4.5 mm

8.0 max

1.0    0.1

8.5 max

9.0

8.5 max

0.5 min

6.0 min

18.5

18.0

4.0
6.35

12.7

12.7

Unit : mm

Opening Time

Minimum Maximum

400 ms

150 ms

150 ms20 ms

2 min

10 sec

3 sec

210%

275%

400%

1000%

% of Ampere 
     Rating
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Voltage Rating

100 mA

125 mA

200 mA

400 mA

500 mA

630 mA

800 mA

1 A

1.25 A

1.6 A

2 A

2.5 A

3.15 A

4 A

5 A

6.3 A

IEC Breaking Capacity : 35A or 10In whichever is greater.
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